2009 Maine Event Run Log

8/1/2009

CLASS

MPS/BG-3000/4

MPS/BF-1650/4

MPS/F-1650/4
APS/F-3000/4

MPS/BF-2000/4
M/G-1650/4

MPS/BG-1350/4
C/CGALT
D/BGRMR
MPS/BF-1000/4

MPS/F-500/4
MPS/BF-3000/4
A/GMR
MPS/F-2000/4

MPS/F-1350/4
F/CGALT
M/PG-1000/4
P/P-1350/4
MPS/PBF-650/4

M/PG-650/4
MPS/G-1000/4
B/FMS
A/GALT
B/GSS

APS/F-1650/4
B/STR

G/GSS
APS/BG-175/2

VEH DRIVER ENTRY
343
9654
1399
9539
9444  Phil Campbell  NT Train
9670
9239
1105 Scott Guthrie Racing
9317
9639  Doug Meyer Team Fat Ass
1302 Scott Guthrie Racing
9190  Bill Hosler Bill's Land Speed Racing
9240
1101  Todd Dross Scott Guthrie Racing
9465  Roy Brooks Brooks Racing
9259
5112  Bill Warner Wild Bros Racing
9270  Andrew Nelson PACC Racing

260 Ed Brace Brace's Greenhouse
9280 Don Haas Last Minute Racing
9328
9347
9102  Milton Paul MP Racing
9251 Racheal Johnson Warp12 Racing
9555  Ed Ruggeri ERLI Days Racing
9200 Shane Burton ~ Warp12 Racing
9526
9314  Ali Ababakr RNR Cycles
1223  Paul Calaguiro  Calaguiro Bros Racing
417 Mark Rubin Mark Rubin
9290 Ransom HolbroolHolbroock SHO
9543  Mike Goni PRT Racing
9601
9421  C T Schaefer PRT Racing
9336  Eddie Fitzpatrick EdWeiser Racing
306 Gary Gustafson Gustafson Racing
9095  Jim Clemons Butler and McKenney
9338 Mike Largesse Mike Largesse Racing
9330
9635  Greg Neal TLN Motorsports/Ace Perfc MPS/F-250/4
1440 Sabatinelli RSK-Fast
9309
9315
3135  Guy Caputo Tiger Racing

55 Joe Ledford Leadfoot Racing
9326
8383  John Finn Wild Hare Racing
1401 Seth Frink Sterling Hill Gang
1400  Lloyd Frink Sterling Hill Gang

M/PF-350/4

SPEED
86.393
196.467
125.199
158.853
175.138
134.551
179.651
138.359
161.664
175.23
129.161
172.011
161.22
181.309
173.997
169.211
217.496
146.46
159.404
165.629
127.724
115.934
116.533
179.015
167.295
178.691
146.833
180.469
116.524
141.367
167.566
125.956
124.98
105.169
114.696
182.215
185.128
129.682
113.934
99.678
141.629
113.646
127.352
156.415
183.943
173.296
118.545
67.876
71.666




13:48
13:50
13:52
13:54
13:56
13:58
14:00
14:02
14:04
14:06
14:19
14:22
14:24
14:26
14:28
14:30
14:31
14:33
14:35
14:36
14:38
14:40
14:41
14:43
14:45
14:47
14:51
14:53
14:55
14:57
14:59
15:00
15:01
15:03
15:05
15:27
15:28
15:30
15:32
15:34
15:38
15:39
15:40
15:42
15:44
15:53
15:55
15:57
16:07
16:09
16:12
16:13

531
1402
729
9341
9654
9323
9325
1399
9492
9444
343
9539
9670
430
9310
9363
4182
3182
9317
7152
9259
9190
5112
9322
9140
2114
9334
9240
9683
9369
1105
9251
9465
9102
9333
9200
9321
9603
9686
6769
9526
9336
9290
9601
9095
306
9555
1105
9315
9685
9280
9270

Doug Kenny
Lloyd Frink Sr
Dick Jurkowski

John Ciancitto
Phil Campbell

Greg Neal

Pete Keyser

Mark Deluca
Steve Knecum

Bill Hosler
Bill Warner

Patrick O'Sullivar Patrick O'Sullivan Racing

David Dunfey
Carter Lloyd
Justin Ryti

Doug Kenny Racing
Sterling Hill Gang
Jurkowski Racing

Streamline Bros
NT Train

C/STR
M/PBG-650/4
A/CGC

B/CGALT
MPS/BG-3000/4

TLN Motorsports/Ace Perfc MPS/G-650/4

Brace's Greenhouse

Forstall/Deluca/Knecum
Forstall/Deluca/Knecum

Bill's Land Speed Racing
Wild Bros Racing

David Dunfey

No Time To Lose Racing
Justin Ryti

Scott Guthrie Racing

Racheal Johnson Warp12 Racing

Roy Brooks
Milton Paul

Shane Burton

George Brockma George Brockman Racing

Brooks Racing
MP Racing

Warp12 Racing

Robert Davis, Jr Out to Lunch Bunch

Craig Daigle
Scott Griswold

Craig Daigle Racing
Warp One

Eddie Fitzpatrick EdWeiser Racing
Ransom HolbroolHolbroock SHO

Jim Clemons
Gary Gustafson
Ed Ruggeri

Don Haas
Andrew Nelson

Butler and McKenney
Gustafson Racing
ERLI Days Racing
Scott Guthrie Racing

Last Minute Racing
PACC Racing

XF/BVGCC

MPS/G-1650/4
MPS/F-3000/4

MPS/BG-1350/4
C/GSS
M/VG-500/4
D/GR
MPS/F-1000/4

MPS/BF-1650/4
MPS/BF-3000/4
M/G-1650/4
MPS/F-500/4

MPS/F-2000/4
A/GRS
A/CPRO
B/GSS
A/CFALT

MPS/G-1000/4
P/P-1350/4

A/GALT

B/FMS

A/GMR
MPS/BF-1650/4

MPS/BF-1000/4
C/CGC

150.907
74.64
169.984
132.518
186.177
130.633
140.191
150.285
166.518
222.359
150.725
179.132
165.629
DNF
129.885
177.126
176.935
147.181
191.42
101.153
205.067
188.355
245.298
145.215
94.239
92.337
DNF
196.583
169.958
103.564
132.205
204.438
187.32
119.908
55
197.001
127.347
144.503
131.484
157.748
182.075
148.743
196.966
111.237
TIMING ERR
187.425
182.212
157.822
158.158
125.782
228.478
173.661



16:15 1223  Paul Calaguiro  Calaguiro Bros Racing F/CGALT 117.184

16:16 9216  Joe Daly Fairway Motorsports A/PG-1000/4 140.776
16:18 3135  Guy Caputo Tiger Racing APS/F-1650/4 207.306
16:19 1440 Sabatinelli RSK-Fast 148.14
16:21 9095  Jim Clemons Butler and McKenney A/GALT 194.229
16:23 9539  Greg Neal TLN Motorsports/Ace Perfc MPS/BG-650/4 177.777
16:25 55 Joe Ledford Leadfoot Racing B/STR 208.613
16:26 9639  Doug Meyer Team Fat Ass MPS/F-1650/4 208.623
16:28 9654 197.48
16:32 9324  Bob Sellars Bob Sellars MPS/G-1350/4 175.035
16:35 9543  Mike Goni PRT Racing MPS/PBF-650/4 128.205
16:37 1402  Lloyd Frink Sr  Sterling Hill Gang M/PBF-650/4 74.343
16:39 9329 163.508
16:41 9338 Mike Largesse Mike Largesse Racing B/GSS 135.898
16:45 9421  C T Schaefer PRT Racing M/PG-650/4 106.854
16:48 9314  Ali Ababakr RNR Cycles MPS/F-1350/4 220.054
16:49 260 Ed Brace Brace's Greenhouse D/BGRMR 170.901
16:51 729 Dick Jurkowski  Jurkowski Racing A/CGALT 178.564
16:53 9325 162.601
16:54 531 Doug Kenny Doug Kenny Racing C/STR 180.169
16:56 9323 185.01
16:58 9328 DNF
16:58 9328 DNF
17:00 5112  Bill Warner Wild Bros Racing MPS/BG-1350/4 257.813
17:02 1399 190.524
17:03 9326 203.242
17:05 9492  John Ciancitto  Streamline Bros B/CGALT 185.406
17:06 9635  Greg Neal TLN Motorsports/Ace Perfc MPS/BF-250/4 101.228
17:11 2222  Scott Kolb Scott Kolb MPS/G-125/2 126.916
17:18 8383  John Finn Wild Hare Racing G/GSS 120.662
17:15 4182  Mark Deluca Forstall/Deluca/Knecum  MPS/G-1650/4 66.771
17:24 1105 Scott Guthrie Racing MPS/BF-1650/4 240.59
17:25 9334  Justin Ryti Justin Ryt MPS/F-1000/4 144.564
17:27 9259 208.545
17:28 9465  Roy Brooks Brooks Racing M/G-1650/4 187.46
17:35 9190  Bill Hosler Bill's Land Speed Racing 191.147
17:37 9363 202.748
17:38 9670 173.053
17:40 9683 230.408
17:41 9322  Patrick O'Sullivar Patrick O'Sullivan Racing C/GSS 147.224
17:43 9336  Eddie Fitzpatrick EdWeiser Racing MPS/G-1000/4 186
17:44 9526 186.397
17:46 9309 134.966
17:48 548 Wm. Murphy Murphy-Slattery F/CBGC 121.81
17:50 9601 130.954
17:52 1101  Todd Dross Scott Guthrie Racing MPS/BF-2000/4 219.731
17:53 306 Greg Gustafson Gustafson Racing B/FMS 191.664
17:55 9477  Ransom HolbroolHolbrook SHO F/BGCC 151.829
17:57 9444  Phil Campbell ~ NT Train MPS/BG-3000/4 229.124
17:59 9315 190.706
18:00 7152 122.463

18:01 1440 Dean Sabatinelli Sabatinelli RSK-Fast M/BG-1000/4 220.647



8:32
8:33
8:58
8:59
9:01
9:02
9:06
9:07
9:09
9:10
9:12
9:14
9:16
9:19
9:20
9:22
9:23
9:25
9:26
9:27
9:28
9:30
9:32
9:33
9:36
9:38
9:40
9:41
9:42
9:44
9:45
9:47
9:48
9:50
9:51
9:52
9:54
9:56
9:58
10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:09
10:11
10:14
10:17
10:18
10:19

3182
2114
9325
9270
9328
95639
9324
9321
9095
9329
1223
430
6769
9315
417
9639
9200
1399
9670
9336
9654
9259
9465
9240
9251
4182
9363
9330
3135
9334
8383
1440
9290
9555
9317
1401
1105
9601
1400
1302
9309
9280
9444
306
9323
260
9369
2183
9526
9310

Steve Knecum
Carter Lloyd

Andrew Nelson

Greg Neal
Bob Sellars

George Brockma George Brockman Racing

Jim Clemons

Paul Calaguiro
Pete Keyser
Scott Griswold

Mark Rubin
Doug Meyer
Shane Burton

8/2/2009
Forstall/Deluca/Knecum

MPS/F-3000/4

No Time To Lose Racing D/GR

PACC Racing

C/CBGC

TLN Motorsports/Ace Perfc MPS/F-650/4

Bob Sellars
Butler and McKenney

Calaguiro Bros Racing
Brace's Greenhouse
Warp One

Mark Rubin
Team Fat Ass
Warp12 Racing

Eddie Fitzpatrick EdWeiser Racing

Roy Brooks

Brooks Racing

Racheal Johnson Warp12 Racing

Mark Deluca

Guy Caputo
Justin Ryti
John Finn

Forstall/Deluca/Knecum

Tiger Racing
Justin Ryti
Wild Hare Racing

Dean Sabatinelli Sabatinelli RSK-Fast
Ransom Holbrool Holbroock SHO

Ed Ruggeri

Seth Frink
Shane Stubbs

Lloyd Frink
Debbie Dross

Don Haas
Phil Campbell
Marcia Barker

Ed Brace

Steve Knecum

ERLI Days Racing

Sterling Hill Gang
Scott Guthrie Racing

Sterling Hill Gang
Scott Guthrie Racing

Last Minute Racing
NT Train
Gustafson Racing

Brace's Greenhouse

Forstall/Deluca/Knecum

MPS/G-1350/4
A/GRS
A/GALT

F/CGALT
XF/BVGCC

M/PG-1000/4
MPS/F-1650/4
MPS/F-2000/4

MPS/G-1000/4

M/G-1650/4

MPS/BF-3000/4
MPS/G-1650/4

APS/F-1650/4
MPS/F-1000/4
G/GSS
MPS/BG-1000/4
P/P-1350/4
A/GMR

A/BG-175/2
MPS/BF-1650/4

M/PF-350/4
APS/F-1350/4

MPS/BF-1000/4
MPS/BG-3000/4
B/GMS
D/BGRMR

A/BF-1350/4

232.042
124.843
174.77
176.094
155.771
183.422
208.025
154.628
154.817
154.79
122.196
142.684
30.474
202.474
152.001
212.224
205.714
202.088
180.36
187.746
203.082
214.387
198.277
196.858
221.048
224.606
204.876
140.66
223.602
177.14
124.918
245.345
205.648
193.298
194.17
72.575
260.99
134.056
84.136
218.15
139.634
209.448
232.431
183.737
193.344
175.534
127.106
177.451
187.699
147.181



10:21
10:23
10:24
10:35
10:36
10:38
10:41
10:43
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:57
10:59
11:00
11:01
11:04
11:08
11:10
11:11
11:14
11:29
11:31
11:32
11:33
11:36
11:37
11:40
11:42
11:44
11:45
11:47
11:52
11:54
11:56
11:57
12:00
12:01
12:03
12:04
12:06
12:07
12:09
12:10
12:13
12:14
12:16
12:18
12:20
12:21
12:22
12:24
12:26

1402
9326
9333
9190
9102
9338
55
531
729
9543
5112
9539
9421
9683
9095
9687
9347
9670
9492
9328
9270
343
9324
9321
9329
3182
9603
9325
1399
9601
9315
9639
9369
9315
9336
9465
306
9601
2222
9635
9280
430
9314
9670
9334
9240
9326
9200
9251
9095
1223
9444

Lloyd Frink Sr

Bill Hosler
Milton Paul
Mike Largesse
Joe Ledford
Doug Kenny
Dick Jurkowski
Mike Goni

Bill Warner
Greg Neal

C T Schaefer

Jim Clemons
Ted Gromlich
John Ciancitto
Andrew Nelson

Bob Sellars

Sterling Hill Gang

Bill's Land Speed Racing

MP Racing

Mike Largesse Racing

Leadfoot Racing

Doug Kenny Racing

Jurkowski Racing
PRT Racing
Wild Bros Racing

MPS/PBG-650/4

MPS/F-500/4
B/GSS

B/STR

C/STR
A/CFALT
MPS/PBF-650/4
MPS/BG-1350/4

TLN Motorsports/Ace Perfc MPS/BF-650/4

PRT Racing

Butler and McKenney
Ted Gromlich Racing

Streamline Bros
PACC Racing

Bob Sellars

M/PG-650/4

A/GALT

G/BGSS

B/CFALT

B/CGC

MPS/G-1350/4

George Brockma George Brockman Racing A/GRS

Steve Knecum
Robert Davis, Jr

Doug Meyer

Eddie Fitzpatrick
Roy Brooks
Nate Gustafson

Scott Kolb
Greg Neal
Don Haas
Pete Keyser
Ali Ababakr

Justin Ryti

Shane Burton

Forstall/Deluca/Knecum
Out to Lunch Bunch

Team Fat Ass

EdWeiser Racing
Brooks Racing
Gustafson Racing

Scott Kolb

MPS/F-3000/4
A/CPRO

MPS/F-1650/4

MPS/G-1000/4
M/G-1650/4
B/FMS

MPS/G-125/2

TLN Motorsports/Ace Perfc MPS/G-250/4

Last Minute Racing
Brace's Greenhouse

RNR Cycles

Justin Ryti

Warp12 Racing

Racheal Johnson Warp12 Racing

Jim Clemons
Paul Calaguiro
Phil Campbell

Butler and McKenney
Calaguiro Bros Racing

NT Train

MPS/BF-1000/4
XF/BVGCC
MPS/F-1350/4

MPS/F-1000/4

MPS/F-2000/4
MPS/BF-3000/4
A/GALT
F/CGALT
MPS/BG-3000/4

86.065
215.801
55
204.215
127.692
160.145
216.596
202.047
199.053
147.186
72.711
186.023
121.987
247.763
204.894
132.125
119.306
182.941
198.5
127.027
179.644
154.331
207.392
162.384
181.111
235.189
148.436
179.282
205.413
136.603
TIMING ERR
222.392
132.226
206.478
192.032
202.821
194.666
135.92
136.398
107.102
223.624
144.406
219.952
184.535
179.029
205.916
218.924
209.932
228.322
162.17
133.709
235.515



12:27
12:29
12:31
12:33
12:34
12:37
12:38
12:40
12:42
12:43
12:53
12:54
12:56
12:58
13:03
13:05
13:08
13:11
13:13
13:16
13:22
13:24
13:26
13:28
13:31
13:39
13:41
13:42
13:44
13:45
13:46
13:58
14:00
14:01
14:03
14:05
14:07
14:09
14:10
14:12
14:19
14:20
14:22
14:23
14:26
14:27
14:28
14:31
14:32
14:33
14:35
14:36

9687
95655
1400
95639
548
6769
9329
9102
9363
9477
9543
9683
9321
9421
9190
9270
1401
8383
9322
2114
1402
9323
417
9324
9369
306
9325
9334
4182
9315
9539
9095
9639
9314
9280
2183
9603
1223
2222
9329
9555
1105
9240
9492
1302
9670
9334
9336
9369
9363
9102
9635

Ted Gromlich

Lloyd W. Frink
Greg Neal
Wm. Murphy
Scott Griswold

Milton Paul

Ted Gromlich Racing
Larry lllingsworth ERLI Days Racing

Sterling Hill Gang

G/BGSS
A/GMR
M/PF-400/4

TLN Motorsports/Ace Perfc MPS/G-750/4

Murphy-Slattery
Warp One

MP Racing

Ransom Holbrool Holbrook SHO

Mike Goni

George Brockma George Brockman Racing

C T Schaefer
Bill Hosler
Andrew Nelson
Seth Frink
John Finn

Carter Lloyd

Mark Rubin
Bob Sellars

Justin Ryti
Mark Deluca

Greg Neal

Jim Clemons
Doug Meyer

Ali Ababakr
Don Haas
Steve Knecum
Robert Davis, Jr
Paul Calaguiro
Scott Kolb

Ed Ruggeri
Shane Stubbs

John Ciancitto
Josh Owen

Justin Ryti
Eddie Fitzpatrick

Milton Paul
Greg Neal

PRT Racing

PRT Racing

Bill's Land Speed Racing

PACC Racing
Sterling Hill Gang

Wild Hare Racing
Patrick O'Sullivar Patrick O'Sullivan Racing
No Time To Lose Racing

Sterling Hill Gang

Mark Rubin
Bob Sellars

Gustafson Racing

Justin Ryti

Forstall/Deluca/Knecum

F/CBGC

MPS/F-500/4

F/BGCC
MPS/PBF-650/4

A/GRS
M/PG-650/4

B/CBGC
APS/BF-175/2
G/GSS
C/GSS

D/GR

M/PG-1000/4

MPS/G-1350/4

B/FMS

MPS/F-1000/4
MPS/G-1650/4

TLN Motorsports/Ace Perfc MPS/BG-750/4

Butler and McKenney

Team Fat Ass
RNR Cycles

Last Minute Racing
Forstall/Deluca/Knecum
Out to Lunch Bunch
Calaguiro Bros Racing

Scott Kolb

ERLI Days Racing
Scott Guthrie Racing

Streamline Bros

Scott Guthrie Racing

Justin Ryti
EdWeiser Racing

MP Racing

A/GALT
MPS/F-1650/4
MPS/F-1350/4
MPS/BF-1000/4
A/BF-1350/4
A/CPRO
F/CGALT
MPS/G-125/2

A/FMR
MPS/BF-1650/4

B/CFALT
APS/F-2000/4

MPS/F-1000/4
MPS/G-1000/4

MPS/F-500/4

TLN Motorsports/Ace Performance

140.975
202.935
85.233
186.795
129.772
179.336
181.279
128.446
216.909
185.108
147.911
249.826
171.68
121.837
207.387
177.507
51.491
129.047
158.755
155.22
88.177
189.765
156.244
209.287
136.502
189.921
182.822
177.207
237.742
206.459
186.1
160.453
218.165
227.462
221.467
248.467
145.023
132.121
142.287
78.775
69.057
245.832
203.16
198.202
228.038
184.271
138.636
199.915
132.996
208.034
131.953
109.662



14:38
14:40
14:41
14:42
14:44
14:46
14:49
14:51
14:52
14:53
14:55
14:57
14:58
14:59
15:01
15:02
15:10
15:12
15:14
15:15
15:17
15:18
15:19
15:21
15:22
15:23
15:27
15:28
15:29
15:30
15:32
15:34
15:37
15:38
15:39
15:41
15:42
15:43
15:45
15:47
15:49
15:51
15:52
15:54
15:57
15:58
16:09
16:11
16:12
16:13
16:15
16:19

9280
9326
9095
9200
9190
6769
9670
9251
9336
9543
9334
9324
9240
9314
9539
9329
9330
9603
9336
9334
9639
9095
1223
9240
9190
9670
9336
9200
9363
9635
9251
9603
343
9670
9601
9330
1401
9326
9363
343
9200
9601
9280
9539
1401
1223
9670
9240
9190
9200
9539
9314

Don Haas

Jim Clemons
Shane Burton
Bill Hosler
Scott Griswold

Racheal Johnson Warp12 Racing

Eddie Fitzpatrick
Mike Goni
Justin Ryti

Bob Sellars

Ali Ababakr
Greg Neal

Robert Davis, Jr
Eddie Fitzpatrick
Justin Ryti

Doug Meyer

Jim Clemons
Paul Calaguiro

Bill Hosler

Eddie Fitzpatrick
Shane Burton

Greg Neal

Racheal Johnson Warp12 Racing

Robert Davis, Jr

Shane Burton

Don Haas
Greg Neal

Paul Calaguiro

Bill Hosler
Shane Burton
Greg Neal

Ali Ababakr

Last Minute Racing MPS/BF-1000/4

A/GALT
MPS/F-2000/4

Butler and McKenney
Warp12 Racing

Bill's Land Speed Racing
Warp One

MPS/BF-3000/4

EdWeiser Racing MPS/G-1000/4

PRT Racing MPS/PBF-650/4
Justin Ryti MPS/F-1000/4
Bob Sellars MPS/G-1350/4
RNR Cycles MPS/F-1350/4

TLN Motorsports/Ace Perfc APS/G-650/4

A/CPRO
MPS/G-1000/4
MPS/F-1000/4
MPS/F-1650/4
A/GALT
F/CGALT

Out to Lunch Bunch
EdWeiser Racing
Justin Ryti

Team Fat Ass

Butler and McKenney
Calaguiro Bros Racing

Bill's Land Speed Racing

MPS/G-1000/4
MPS/F-2000/4

EdWeiser Racing
Warp12 Racing

TLN Motorsports/Ace Perfc MPS/G-350/4
MPS/BF-3000/4

Out to Lunch Bunch A/CPRO

Sterling Hill Gang

Warp12 Racing MPS/F-2000/4
Last Minute Racing MPS/BF-1000/4
TLN Motorsports/Ace Perfoc APS/BG-650/4
Sterling Hill Gang

Calaguiro Bros Racing F/CGALT

Bill's Land Speed Racing

Warp12 Racing MPS/F-2000/4
TLN Motorsports/Ace Perfc APS/F-650/4
RNR Cycles MPS/F-1350/4

239.852
216.564
201.067
211.774
207.325
169.971
180.686
225.304
199.982
154.059
161.091
214.005
201.915
227.003
188.584
DNF / COURSE C
93.717
147.953
199.216
127.44
219.431
204.759
127.522
201.965
204.067
180.53
197.936
211.974
232.293
109.621
221.702
148.011
146.799
182.83
136.048
122.741
89.475
216.543
231.63
156.63
208.207
136.26
233.517
190.118
90.976
136.134
181.869
203.559
205.212
208.555
188.865
229.621



16:20
16:22
16:23
16:25
16:26
16:29
16:30
16:32
16:34
16:35
16:37
16:38
16:40
16:42
16:43
16:45
16:46
16:48
16:49
16:52
16:54
16:55
16:57
17:00
17:02
17:03
17:05
17:06
17:08
17:16

9334
9670
1401
9190
9334
9240
9190
95639
9290
1401
1101
9190
9539
9280
9334
9190
6769
9290
9251
1302
9190
9334
1105
1302
9334
9251
9290
1101
1302
1105

1105
1302
1400
1401
6769
8369
9190
9365

Justin Ryti

Bill Hosler
Justin Ryti

Bill Hosler
Greg Neal

Seth Frink
Todd Dross
Bill Hosler
Greg Neal
Don Haas
Justin Ryti

Bill Hosler
Scott Griswold

Justin Ryti

Sterling Hill Gang

Bill's Land Speed Racing
Justin Ryti

Bill's Land Speed Racing

MPS/F-1000/4

MPS/F-1000/4

TLN Motorsports/Ace Perfoc APS/BF-650/4
Ransom Holbrool Holbroock SHO

Sterling Hill Gang
Scott Guthrie Racing
Bill's Land Speed Racing

P/P-1350/4
A/G-175/2
MPS/BF-2000/4

TLN Motorsports/Ace Perfc APS/BF-650/4

Last Minute Racing
Justin Ryti

Bill's Land Speed Racing
Warp One

Ransom Holbrool Holbroock SHO
Racheal Johnson Warp12 Racing

Bill Hosler
Justin Ryti

Donna Timney
Justin Ryti

Scott Guthrie Racing
Bill's Land Speed Racing
Justin Ryti

Scott Guthrie Racing
Scott Guthrie Racing
Justin Ryti

Racheal Johnson Warp12 Racing
Ransom Holbrool Holbroock SHO

Todd Dross

Shane Stubbs

Shane Stubbs
Donna Timney
Lloyd Frink
Seth Frink
Scott Griswold
Dale Hanson
Bill Hosler
Greg Neal

Scott Guthrie Racing
Scott Guthrie Racing
Scott Guthrie Racing

8/3/2009

Scott Guthrie Racing
Scott Guthrie Racing
Sterling Hill Gang
Sterling Hill Gang

Warp One

Dale Hanson Racing
Bill's Land Speed Racing

MPS/BF-1000/4
MPS/F-1000/4
MPS/G-3000/4

P/P-1350/4
MPS/BF-3000/4
APS/F-3000/4

MPS/F-1000/4
MPS/BF-1650/4
APS/F-3000/4
MPS/F-1000/4
MPS/BF-3000/4
P/P-1350/4
MPS/BF-2000/4
APS/F-3000/4
MPS/BF-1650/4

MPS/BG-2000/4
APS/F-3000/4
M/PG-400/4
APS/BF-175/2
AA/CFALT
C/PS
MPS/G-2000/4

TLN Motorsports/Ace Perfc MPS/BG-250/4

179.072
182.47
92.194

204.657
178.89

202.088

204.239

185.628

209.824
92.583

236.313

204.726

189.035

228.612

179.086

206.991
159.65

211.079
96.226

168.514

207.837

179.015

232.198

181.715

178.894

167.995

210.314

240.057

189.849

257.106

265.181
205.039
73.078
66.696
176.363
132.226
202.474
109.662



